Rank Competitor(s)
1 Melissa Brown
2 Syrai Fitzgerald
3 Georgia Scott
4  Claire Bennett
5 Olivia Kinden
6 Leah Greening
7 Megan Jones
8 Deidre IVey
9  Brianna Russell
10 Julia Keefe
11 Beth Young
12 Holly Butt

Club

Silver Jets SC

CBS Skating Club

Prince Of Wales SC
Mount Pearl-Paradise SC
Silver Jets SC

Silver Jets SC

Silver Jets SC

Prince Of Wales SC
Conception Bay North SC
Conception Bay North SC
Sparkling Blades FSC
Flying Blades FSC

b

SKATECAMNADA

Kimberley Crocker

Rebecca Pack Memorial Friendship Skate

Gander Community Centre

October 19, 2019 to October 20, 2019

STAR 6 Women

Category Result Summary

Section
NL 20.67
NL 20.03
NL 19.73
NL 19.08
NL 18.37
NL 17.81
NL 16.32
NL 16.14
NL 15.88
NL 15.50
NL 15.37
NL 12.96

E

(1)
2
A3)
“4)
)
(6)
(7
®)
)
(10)
(11
(12)

Points

20.67
20.03
19.73
19.08
18.37
17.81
16.32
16.14
15.88
15.50
15.37
12.96
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